

gluten sensitive menu

DISHES WHICH DO NOT HAVE GLUTEN AS A LISTED INGREDIENT

IF YOU HAVE EXTREME ALLERGIES TO GLUTEN OR HAVE CELIAC DISEASE THIS MAY NOT BE THE MENU FOR YOU.

Our food is made from scratch each day — which means there is loose flour in our kitchens. Given all that flour, items on this menu may come into contact with gluten. Only you and your health care provider will know if this type of incidental cross contact with gluten may be harmful to you.

starters

LOADED AF NACHOS NO BREWERY QUESO choice of santa fe chicken or beef, house-made tortilla chips, chipotle cream, black beans, cheddar + pepper jack, pico de gallo, pickled jalapeños, cilantro, house-made salsa, sour cream

ADD GUAC FOR AN EXTRA CHARGE

DEVILED EGGS NO BEER CRISPIES chopped bacon, smoked paprika, pickled fresno

CHICKEN WINGS choice of sauce

SIGNATURE BUFFALO • SWEET SMOKY GLAZE • CAJUN RUB

CHIPOTLE HONEY BBQ

smoked salmon dip NO GRILL BREAD, SUB VEGGIE STICKS smoked salmon, cucumber relish, charred lemon

mains

FRESHLY GRILLED SALMON† NO BRUSSELS SPROUTS grilled salmon filet, cauliflower rice

cajun fish tacos NO FLOUR TORTILLAS three crispy corn tortillas, blackened cod, pepper jack cheese, lettuce, pico de gallo, cajun rémoulade, served with fries

ADD GUAC FOR AN EXTRA CHARGE

bowls

SOUTHWEST (V) NO SOUR BEER QUESO FRESCO OR GRAIN MIX guacamole, black bean corn salsa, shredded cheese, pico de gallo, tortilla strips, hatch chile ranch, lime

fancy farmer* (V) NO GRAIN MIX roasted beets, carrots, pickled red onion, avocado, spiced almonds, cranberries, arugula, green goddess vinaigrette

MEDITERRANEAN* (V) NO GRAIN MIX pesto, mint, cucumber, grilled zucchini, arugula, shaved parmesan, oven-roasted tomato, spiced almonds

sidekicks

FRIES • MASHED POTATOES • FRESH FRUIT • CAULIFLOUR RICE GARLIC GREEN BEANS • JALAPENO COLESLAW

handhelds ←

gluten free bun or lettuce wrap available

ADD BACON OR MAKE YOUR BURGER A DOUBLE FOR AN EXTRA CHARGE

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK shaved sirloin, american + pepper jack cheese, mayo, grilled onions and peppers

HATCH CHILE BURGER † NO BREWERY QUESO bacon aioli, green chiles, cheddar cheese, pickled red onion, oven-roasted tomatoes, greens, pickles

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SANDWICH grilled chicken, guacamole, lettuce, tomato, cheddar, hatch chile ranch

da keg burger † NO FRIED ONION cheddar cheese, bacon, lettuce, oven-roasted tomatoes, bacon aioli **ADD EGG FOR AN EXTRA CHARGE**

RB CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER † cheddar, lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles **ADD EGG FOR AN EXTRA CHARGE**

UMAMI BURGER † beef, umami – charred shrooms, roasted tomatoes, crispy brussels, shaved parmesan, roasted garlic aioli

salads & soup

CILANTRO RANCH CHOP (V) mixed greens, avocado, black bean corn salsa, cheddar + pepper jack, cilantro-lime ranch dressing

brewer's cobb grilled chicken, mixed greens, bacon, avocado, tomatoes, eggs, blue cheese, green goddess dressing

SIDE CAESER NO CROUTONS romaine, parmesan, caesar dressing

SIDE GREENHOUSE NO CROUTONS mixed greens, tomatoes, carrots, cucumbers, dried cranberries, sunflower seeds, eggs
Choice of dressing

TOMATO BASIL BISQUE (V) ORDER WITH NO CROUTONS cream, basil
BOWL • CUP

kids menu

includes choice of seasonal veggies, mashed potatoes, fries, mixed fruit, or veggies + ranch

GRILLED CHICKEN TENDERS grilled and served with ranch dip

BURGER † juicy burger on a gluten free bun, with or without cheese

KID'S STEAK † grilled and sliced choice top sirloin

Additional nutritional information available upon request. Before placing your order, please inform your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy.

* These menu items contain peanuts, pecans, cashews, almonds, walnuts, pine nuts, sesame seeds or sunflower seeds.

† These items may contain raw or undercooked ingredients or may be cooked to your specifications. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

(V) Vegetarian.